
334023LTE 6 Way IR Pass Amplifier Art. Number

· Distributes to multiple TV's around the home
· Allows control of Sky Digital receivers when used with TRIAX Digital Links
· 2 Input 6 Output
· Short circuit protected on each output
· Power on LED
· Screened housing
· F-Connectors
· Easy to mount fixing
· Mains powered
· 9VDC/15mA on outputs

Technical Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION

EAN Number

FREQUENCY RANGE

Output frequency range | MHz

Frequency range UHF | MHz

Frequency Range FM | MHz

Frequency Range DAB | MHz

Frequency range VHF | MHz

GAIN

Gain | dB

Noise figure |  dB

ELECTRICAL

Impedance | Ω

OPERATIONAL

AC Supply voltage | VAC

CONNECTORS

5702663340237

85...790 MHz

470-790 MHz

87.5...108 MHz

217...230 MHz

85...230 MHz

10 +/-2 dB

<5 dB

75 Ω

230 ±10% / 50Hz VAC
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Technical Specifications

Number of inputs

Number of outputs

MECHANICAL

Colour

Packing QTY

Packaging Height | m

Packaging Width | m

Packaging Depth | m

Packaging Volume | m3

Net Weight | kg

Tara Weight | kg

Total Weight | kg

Remarks

2

6

RAL 7016 - Anthracite grey

1

0.000 m

0.000 m

0.000 m

0.000 m3

0.550 kg

0.100 kg

0.650 kg

Fully screened within plastic housing
>25dB rejection at 821MHz
Short circuit protection on outputs
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