



LTE 6 Way IR Pass Amplifier

Art. Number 334023



- Distributes to multiple TV's around the home
- Allows control of Sky Digital receivers when used with TRIAX Digital Links
- 2 Input 6 Output
- Short circuit protected on each output
- Power on LED
- Screened housing
- F-Connectors
- Easy to mount fixing
- · Mains powered
- 9VDC/15mA on outputs

Technical Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION	
EAN Number	5702663340237
FREQUENCY RANGE	
Output frequency range MHz	85790 MHz
Frequency range UHF MHz	470-790 MHz
Frequency Range FM MHz	87.5108 MHz
Frequency Range DAB MHz	217230 MHz
Frequency range VHF MHz	85230 MHz
GAIN	
Gain dB	10 +/-2 dB
Noise figure dB	<5 dB
ELECTRICAL	
Impedance Ω	75 Ω
OPERATIONAL	
AC Supply voltage VAC	230 ±10% / 50Hz VAC
CONNECTORS	

17-02-2022 triax.com



connecting the future

Technical Specifications	
Number of inputs	2
Number of outputs	6
MECHANICAL	
Colour	RAL 7016 - Anthracite grey
Packing QTY	1
Packaging Height m	0.000 m
Packaging Width m	0.000 m
Packaging Depth m	0.000 m
Packaging Volume m3	0.000 m3
Net Weight kg	0.550 kg
Tara Weight kg	0.100 kg
Total Weight kg	0.650 kg
Remarks	Fully screened within plastic housing >25dB rejection at 821MHz Short circuit protection on outputs

17-02-2022 triax.com